
Prep Standard - Chemical Standard Summary

Order ID :

Test :

Prepbatch ID :

Sequence ID/Qc Batch ID:

Standard ID :

Chemical ID :

Q3375

Mercury,Metals ICP-TAL

PB170158,PB170170,

LB137584,

MP86978,MP87072,MP87149,MP87545,MP87570,MP87575,MP87578,MP87581,MP87582,MP87652,MP87653,MP876

54,MP87655,MP87656,MP87657,MP87658,MP87659,MP87660,MP87661,MP87663,MP87664,MP87665,MP87666,

M4916,M5062,M5581,M5582,M5658,M5697,M5798,M5799,M5800,M5882,M5884,M5962,M5979,M5981,M6021,M6023

,M6026,M6027,M6028,M6030,M6032,M6079,M6086,M6128,M6137,M6140,M6142,M6145,M6151,M6158,M6159,M616

0,M6161,M6162,M6170,M6171,M6172,M6176,M6178,M6187,M6196,M6200,W3112,

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 

8900, Fax : 908 789 8922



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP86978 08/28/2025 11/27/20251:1HNO3

1250.00000ml of M6162 + 1250.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 2500.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

169

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

08/28/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87072 09/04/2025 03/04/2026POTASSIUM PERMANGANATE 

SOLUTION  5 %

100.00000gram of M4916 + 2000.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 2000.000  ml

Mohan Bera

Recipe

ID

65

ScaleID PipetteID

METALS_SCA

LE_3 (M SC-3)

None

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

09/04/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87149 09/09/2025 02/03/2026SODIUM CHLORIDE - 

HYDROXYL- CHLORIDE 

SOLUTION
2000.00000ml of W3112 + 240.00000gram of M5884 + 240.00000ml of M6196  = Final Quantity: 2000.000  ml

Mohan Bera

Recipe

ID

67

ScaleID PipetteID

METALS_SCA

LE_2 (M SC-2)

None

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

09/10/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87545 10/07/2025 11/07/2025ICPMS CALIB 

BLANK(S0/ICB/CCB)

25.00000ml of M6200 + 4925.00000ml of W3112 + 50.00000ml of M6187  = Final Quantity: 5000.000  ml

Janvi Patel

Recipe

ID

1122

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_1 (ICP 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/16/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87570 10/07/2025 11/07/2025M&B SPIKE-1

5.00000ml of M5658 + 5.00000ml of M5798 + 5.00000ml of M5800 + 5.00000ml of M5962 + 5.00000ml of M5981 + 5.00000ml 

of M6021 + 5.00000ml of M6023 + 5.00000ml of M6027 + 5.00000ml of M6028 + 5.00000ml of M6030 + 5.00000ml of M6079 + 

5.00000ml of M6160 + 5.00000ml of M6176 + 35.00000ml of MP87545  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Janvi Patel

Recipe

ID

3880

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_1 (ICP 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/16/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87575 10/07/2025 11/07/2025M&B SPIKE-2

10.00000ml of M5979 + 10.00000ml of M6178 + 12.50000ml of M6032 + 12.50000ml of M6140 + 12.50000ml of M6142 + 

2.50000ml of M5799 + 2.50000ml of M6137 + 5.00000ml of M6159 + 32.50000ml of MP87545  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Janvi Patel

Recipe

ID

3881

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_1 (ICP 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/16/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87578 10/07/2025 11/07/2025M&B SPIKE-3

0.62500ml of M6026 + 12.50000ml of M5697 + 12.50000ml of M6128 + 12.50000ml of M6145 + 11.87500ml of MP87545  = 

Final Quantity: 50.000  ml

Janvi Patel

Recipe

ID

3882

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_1 (ICP 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/16/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87581 10/07/2025 11/07/2025M&B SPIKE-4

6.25000ml of M6086 + 6.25000ml of M6171 + 6.25000ml of M6172 + 6.25000ml of MP87545  = Final Quantity: 25.000  ml

Janvi Patel

Recipe

ID

3900

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_1 (ICP 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/16/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87582 10/07/2025 11/07/2025M&B SPIKE-5

15.00000ml of M5979 + 15.00000ml of M6178 + 20.00000ml of MP87545  = Final Quantity: 50.000  ml

Janvi Patel

Recipe

ID

4025

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_1 (ICP 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/16/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87652 10/20/2025 10/21/2025MERCURY INTERMEDIATE B 

250PPB WORKING STD.

1.00000ml of M6187 + 2.50000ml of M5062 + 96.50000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 100.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

871

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87653 10/20/2025 10/21/2025Hg 0.00 PPB STD

2.50000ml of M6187 + 247.50000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1340

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87654 10/20/2025 10/21/2025Hg 0.2 PPB STD

2.50000ml of M6187 + 247.30000ml of W3112 + 0.20000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1341

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87655 10/20/2025 10/21/2025Hg 2.5 PPB STD

2.50000ml of M6187 + 245.00000ml of W3112 + 2.50000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1342

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87656 10/20/2025 10/21/2025Hg 5.0 PPB STD

2.50000ml of M6187 + 242.50000ml of W3112 + 5.00000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1343

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87657 10/20/2025 10/21/2025Hg 7.5 PPB STD

2.50000ml of M6187 + 240.00000ml of W3112 + 7.50000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1344

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87658 10/20/2025 10/21/2025Hg 10.0 PPB STD

2.50000ml of M6187 + 237.50000ml of W3112 + 10.00000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1345

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87659 10/20/2025 10/21/2025Hg ICV SOLUTION

2.50000ml of M6161 + 2.50000ml of M6187 + 245.00000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1346

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87660 10/20/2025 10/21/2025ICB (Hg 0.00 PPB SOLUTION)

2.50000ml of M6187 + 247.50000ml of W3112  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1351

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87661 10/20/2025 10/21/2025CCV (Hg 5.0 PPB SOLUTION)

485.00000ml of W3112 + 5.00000ml of M6187 + 10.00000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 500.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1358

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87663 10/20/2025 10/21/2025CRA/CRI (Hg 0.2 PPB 

SOLUTION)

2.50000ml of M6187 + 247.30000ml of W3112 + 0.20000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1349

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87664 10/20/2025 10/21/2025CHK STD (Hg 7.0 PPB 

SOLUTION)

2.50000ml of M6187 + 240.50000ml of W3112 + 7.00000ml of MP87652  = Final Quantity: 250.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

1350

ScaleID PipetteID

None METALS_PIP

ETTE_5 (HG 

A)

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87665 10/20/2025 10/21/2025AQUA REGIA FOR HG ON 7471A

150.00000ml of M6151 + 50.00000ml of M6187  = Final Quantity: 200.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

887

ScaleID PipetteID

None None

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 Metals   STANDARD PREPARATION LOG

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

NAME NO.  Prep Date

 Expiration

Date

Prepared

By

FROM

MP87666 10/20/2025 10/21/2025STANNOUS CHLORIDE 

SOLUTION

450.00000ml of W3112 + 50.00000gram of M5882 + 50.00000ml of M6200  = Final Quantity: 500.000  ml

Sagar Kanani

Recipe

ID

68

ScaleID PipetteID

METALS_SCA

LE_3 (M SC-3)

None

Supervised By

Sarabjit Jaswal

10/28/2025



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-3227-05  /  Potassium 

Permanganate  (2.5kg)

210800 03/31/2026 11/30/2022 /

mohan

07/28/2021 /

mohan
M4916

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Inorganic 

Ventures

MSHG-10PPM  /  

MERCURY HCl 125mL 

10ug/mL

S2-HG709270 09/22/2026 05/28/2022 /

mohan

01/27/2022 /

mohan
M5062

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

PCI Scientific 

Supply, Inc.

26397-103  /  PTFE 

BOILING STONES

W126678 03/20/2026 03/20/2025 /
jaswal

06/12/2023 /

jaswal
M5581

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

PCI Scientific 

Supply, Inc.

26397-103  /  PTFE 

BOILING STONES

W126678 12/31/2025 06/17/2023 /

Al-Terek

06/12/2023 /

jaswal
M5582

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58024  /  Chromium, Cr, 

500 ml, 1000 PPM

060523 06/05/2026 08/28/2023 /

jaswal

08/25/2023 /

jaswal
M5658

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58029  /  Cu, 1000 PPM, 

500 ml

102523 10/25/2026 04/03/2024 /

jaswal

10/27/2023 /

jaswal
M5697



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57004  /  Be, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

102523 10/25/2026 02/09/2024 /

bin

02/09/2024 /

bin
M5798

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57050  /  Sn, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

071123 07/11/2026 02/09/2024 /

bin

02/09/2024 /

bin
M5799

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57027  /  CO, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

091923 09/19/2026 05/31/2024 /

bin

02/09/2024 /

bin
M5800

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-3980-01  /  Stannous 

Chloride  (cs/4x500g)

232820 08/31/2028 04/30/2024 /

mohan

04/25/2024 /

mohan
M5882

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-3624-05  /  Sodium 

Chloride, Crystal  

(cs/4x2.5kg)

0000281938 07/06/2026 04/30/2024 /

mohan

04/25/2024 /

mohan
M5884

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57034  /  Se, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

060624 06/06/2027 07/02/2024 /

Jaswal

06/14/2024 /

Jaswal
M5962



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Inorganic 

Ventures

CGTI1-1  /  TITANIUM 

125mL 1000ug/mL

T2-TI719972 08/05/2026 08/06/2025 /

Janvi

02/22/2024 /

Jaswal
M5979

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57092  /  U, 1000 PPM, 125 

ml

060724 06/07/2027 07/29/2024 /

Jaswal

06/11/2024 /

Jaswal
M5981

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57023  /  V, 1000 PPM, 125 

ml

062424 06/24/2027 09/28/2024 /

jaswal

08/05/2024 /

Jaswal
M6021

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57081  /  Tl, 1000 PPM, 125 

ml

0624724 06/27/2027 08/05/2024 /

kareem

08/05/2024 /

Jaswal
M6023

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57182  /  Pb, 10000 PPM, 

125 ml

110923 11/09/2026 12/05/2024 /

janvi

08/05/2024 /

Jaswal
M6026

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57028  /  Ni, 1000 PPM, 125 

ml

062024 06/20/2027 06/04/2025 /

Janvi

08/05/2024 /

Jaswal
M6027



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57048  /  Cd, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

070124 07/01/2027 08/05/2024 /

kareem

08/05/2024 /

Jaswal
M6028

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57047  /  Ag, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

122823 12/28/2026 08/05/2024 /

kareem

08/05/2024 /

Jaswal
M6030

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57056  /  Ba, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

010924 01/09/2027 01/14/2025 /

Jaswal

08/05/2024 /

Jaswal
M6032

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57040  /  Zr, 1000 PPM, 125 

ml

071423 07/14/2026 01/15/2025 /

Jaswal

09/30/2024 /

Jaswal
M6079

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58120  /  Calcium, 500 ml, 

10000 PPM

082324 08/23/2027 03/06/2025 /

JANVI

10/14/2024 /

jaswal
M6086

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58025  /  Mn, 1000 PPM, 

500 ml

101124 10/11/2027 01/13/2025 /

kareem

01/13/2025 /

kareem
M6128



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Inorganic 

Ventures

CGSI1-1  /  SILICON 125mL 

1000ug/mL

V2-SI744713 07/10/2029 01/14/2025 /

Jaswal

10/03/2024 /

Jaswal
M6137

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58126  /  Fe, 10000 PPM, 

500 ml

011025 01/10/2028 06/25/2025 /

Janvi

01/13/2025 /

Jaswal
M6140

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58119  /  K, 10000 PPM, 

500 ml

103024 10/30/2027 05/06/2025 /

JANVI

01/13/2025 /

Jaswal
M6142

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58030  /  Zinc, Zn, 500 ml, 

1000 PPM

121724 12/17/2027 02/04/2025 /
Jaswal

01/13/2025 /

Jaswal
M6145

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9530-33  /  Hydrochloric 

Acid, Instra-Analyzed  

(cs/6x2.5L)

22G2862015 02/17/2026 02/18/2025 /

Sagar

01/15/2025 /

Sagar
M6151

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9598-34  /  Nitric Acid, 

Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)

24D1062002 10/30/2025 03/10/2025 /

Eman

02/02/2025 /

Sagar
M6158



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58113  /  Al, 10000 PPM, 

500 ml

011325 03/18/2026 03/18/2025 /

kareem

02/09/2025 /

kareem
M6159

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57051  /  Sb, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

071724 07/17/2027 03/24/2025 /

kareem

10/18/2024 /

kareem
M6160

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

EPA ICV-5  /  ICV  ( HG ) STOCK 

SOLN

ICV 5 0415 12/31/2025 05/01/2025 /

mohan

03/30/2024 /

mohan
M6161

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9598-34  /  Nitric Acid, 

Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)

24H0162012 11/27/2025 05/27/2025 /

Sagar

04/27/2025 /

Sagar
M6162

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-2186-03  /  Hydrogen 

Peroxide  (cs/4x4L)

24D1961001 10/31/2025 06/25/2025 /
Sagar

05/20/2025 /

Sagar
M6170

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

58112  /  Mg, 10000 PPM, 

500 ml

011525 01/15/2028 07/15/2025 /
Janvi

02/13/2025 /

Janvi
M6171



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Inorganic 

Ventures

CGNA10-5  /  Sodium, 500 

ml, 10000 PPM

V2-NA740547 07/29/2026 07/29/2025 /

Janvi

01/25/2025 /

Janvi
M6172

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57038  /  Sr, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

092724 09/27/2027 08/06/2025 /

Janvi

08/06/2025 /

Janvi
M6176

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Absolute 

Standards, Inc.

57042  /  Mo, 1000 PPM, 

125 ml

080528 08/05/2028 08/06/2025 /

Janvi

08/06/2025 /

Janvi
M6178

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9598-34  /  Nitric Acid, 

Instra-Analyzed  (cs/4x2.5L)

24H0162012 01/28/2026 08/29/2025 /

Sagar

08/08/2025 /

Sagar
M6187

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

PCI Scientific 

Supply, Inc.

H330-500  /  

HYDROXYLAMINE 

HYDROCHLORIDE ACS 

500G

243373 02/03/2026 09/04/2025 /

mohan

08/04/2025 /

mohan
M6196

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical BA-9530-33  /  Hydrochloric 

Acid, Instra-Analyzed  

(cs/6x2.5L)

24D1562005 02/10/2026 09/11/2025 /

Sagar

08/25/2025 /

Sagar
M6200



 CHEMICAL RECEIPT LOG BOOK

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Supplier  ItemCode / ItemName Lot  #
Expiration 

Date

Date Opened /

Received By

Chemtech

Lot  #

Received Date /

Opened By

Seidler Chemical DIW  /  DI Water Daily Lab-Certified 07/03/2029 07/03/2024 /

Iwona

07/03/2024 /

Iwona
W3112



Standard ID : M5882



M
6032

Standard ID : M6032





Standard ID : M6086





M
6028

Standard ID : M6028





M
6026

Standard ID : M6026





Standard ID : M4916



Standard ID : M5062









Standard ID : M5581,M5582



Standard ID : M5581,M5582



Standard ID : M5658





S
ta

n
d

ar
d

 ID
 :

 M
56

97





Standard ID : M5798





Standard ID : M5799





Standard ID : M5800





Standard ID : M5884



Standard ID : M5962





Standard ID : M5979









Standard ID : M5981





Standard ID : M6079





Standard ID : M6128





Standard ID : M6137









Standard ID : M6140





Standard ID : M6142





Standard ID : M6145





Standard ID : M6151







Standard ID : M6158







Standard ID : M6162







Standard ID : M6170







Standard ID : M6171





Standard ID : M6172









Standard ID : M6176





Standard ID : M6178





Standard ID : M6187







Standard ID : M6200







M
6027

Standard ID : M6027





M
6030

Standard ID : M6030





Standard ID : M6159





Standard ID : M6160





M
6023

Standard ID : M6023





M
6021

Standard ID : M6021






